
Savitribai Phule Pune University 
(Fomerly Univernity of Punc) 

Circular No. 26 of 2021 

Important Notification 
Dates of Commencement and Concluslon of r Year of PG Courscs for the Academle Year 2020-2021 

For Aliutvd Collegow/Recognlsed Insttutes 

18 herebyinformed that, the dates of Commencement and Conclusion of thc " Year of PG Courses lor he 

Academie Ycar 2020-2021 University Courses, under various faculties shall be as under 

Sr. Name of the Courses and 2020-2021

No. Faculties First Term 
Second Term 

Commencement Conclusion 
CommencementConclusion 

Selence & Tecbnology: 

Science (" Y 
Commerce & 

2. Management: 
Commerce (" Yr) 

Humanities 
Arts ( Yr) 

Mental Moral and Social 

Sciences( Yr) 15/06/2021 01/10/202 
28/01/2021 22/05/2021 

Inter-disciplinary Studies: 

M.A.Education (1" Yr) 
B.Sc. B.Ed. Integrated 
(H Yrs) 
M. Lib. I. Sc. (Ist Yr) 

Fine Arts/ Performing Arts 

(lst Yr) 
|M. A. Jounalism and Mass 

Communication (Ist Yr) 

NOTE 

1. All Programmes shall be conducted in Online Mode until further notice. 

2. In view of prevailing COVID-19 situation in the Country, Colleges Institutes shall required to 

follow the guidelines/ instructions isued by the Government of Maharashtra from time to time. 

C Deputy Registrar 
(P.G.Admission) 

Ganeshkhind, Pune-07 

Ref. No. PGS/ 524 

Date: 25/01/2021 

Copy to: 

The Heads of all University Departments, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune. 

The Principals of all Affiliated Colleges, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune. 

The Directors of all Recognized Institutes, Savitribai Phule Pune University, Pune. 

Copy to: for information 

The Members of the Management Council, Savitribai Phule Pune Universily, Pux 

The Registrar, Savitribai Phulc Punc University, Pune. 

The Dcans of Faculties, Suvitribui Phule Pune Universily, Pune 
The Director, Examinations & Evaluation, Savitribai Phule Pune Universiry, Pune 



DD.Y. PMilI BeAuestemal Rmerise Charitble Troer's 
Dr. D. Y. Patil School of Management 

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of Maharashtra &Affiliated to University of Pune) 
Dr. D.Y. Patil Knowledge Chy, Charholi (nk.), Vla lohegaon, Pune - 412105 

Academie C'alendar 2020-21 

No. Name of the Event Sr. Day Date 

1 Commencement of Terms SEM- 1& II Thursday 28.01.2021 

Commeneement of Lectures - SEMT Thursday 28.01.2021 

Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Friday 19.02.2021 

24.02.2021 to 

25.02.2021 

Online Induction Programme for the First Wednesday 
to Thursday Semester 

Mahashivrari Thursday 11.03.2021 

Holi Monday 29.03.2021 

Good Friday Friday 02.04.2021 

8 Gudi Padava Tuesday 13.04.2021 

9 Dr.B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti Wednesday 14.04.2021 

10 Ram Navami Wednesday 21.04.2021 

11 Maharashtra Din Saturday 01.05.2021 

12 Ramzan -id Thursday 13.05.2021 

13 Conclusion of terms Saturday 22.05.2021 

14 Budhha Pournima Wednesday 26.05.2021 

15 Commencement of Semester - II Tuesday 15.06.2021 

16 Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Friday 25.06.2021 

Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Saturday 17 03.07.2021 

18 Corporate Executive Series- Webinar Friday 09.07.2021 



12.07.2021 to Monday to 

Wednesday 
Internal Examination-Semester IV 

19 14.07.202 

20 Corporate Executive Series - Webinar Friday 16.07.2021 
20 

Wednesday 21.07.2021 
21 Bakri-id 

Corporate Executive Series - Webinar 
22 Friday 30.07.2021 

5 Days Online FDP on Research 02.08.2021 to Monday- 
Friday 23 MethodologY 06.08.2021 

University Examination - Semester IV 
24 

Wednesday 11.08.2021 to 

02.09.2021 onwards 

Sunday 15.08.2021 
25 Independence Day 

Monday 16.08.2021 
26 Parsi New Year 

Thursday 19.08.2021 
27 Muharram 

Friday 20.08.2021 
28 Mandatory Skills for Fresher's 

University Examination End - Semester 

IV 
Thursday 02.09.2021 

29 

Sunday 05.09.20211 
30 Teachers Day Celebration 

Friday 10.09.2021 
31 Ganesh Chaturthi 

Saturday 02.10.2021 
32 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 

Friday 15.10.2021 
33 Dashera 

Friday 01.10.2021 
34 Conclusion of Semester 

35 University Exam 

Ghusi 

Dr.E. B. Khedkar 
Dr. O. P. Haldar 

HOD 
Director, DYPSOM 
DYPSOM 
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